
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250122 BHADRA C HAREESH 1216

2 UG20250586 ADI LAKSHMI T S 1156

3 UG20250241 SMRITHY SANTHOSH 1153

4 UG20250137 DEEPA P 1152

5 UG20250653 ARYA S NAMPUTHIRI 1108

6 UG20250280 FATHIMATHUL NASRIYA N N 1101

7 UG20250128 AARYA P S 1096

8 UG20250048 BOBIYA BILTON 1075

9 UG20250706 ARATHY K U 1064

10 UG20250474 JOLLY JOSHY 1038

11 UG20250681 KEERTHANA S 1037

12 UG20250690 ANAGHA R 1028

13 UG20250623 NIHARA MOHAN 1027

14 UG20250310 SNEHA K S 1026

15 UG20250085 ANAGHA E S 1025

16 UG20250340 ATHIRA K A 1024

17 UG20250742 ARCHANA M A 1022

18 UG20250076 ANNA CATHERINE P.B 1020

19 UG20250370 ASWANI K M 1012

20 UG20250740 ANGEL M J 1008

21 UG20250378 RIYA FATHIMA 1004

22 UG20250513 KRIPA P J 1001

23 UG20250075 DEVIKA MJ 998

24 UG20250725 LAKSHMI KRISHNA T S 994

25 UG20250415 MEENAKSHY M S 994

26 UG20250793 DEVINANDANA T V 993

27 UG20250440 VIMALET VINOY 990

28 UG20250639 AMRUTHA T A 984

29 UG20250560 DEVASREE K S 980

30 UG20250120 ANAMIKA T A 980

31 UG20250377 AISHWARYA N R 979

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250832 KRISHNASHRI S NAIR 972

2 UG20250488 JELIN THOMAS 967

3 UG20250732 JUVAIRIYA M M 966

4 UG20250287 AYSHA T P 965

5 UG20250525 ANNA MARRIYA 950

6 UG20250773 FIDA ASHRAF K P 946

OPEN - (Waiting List) 
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Course: BA History Honours

OPEN - (Confirmed List) 



7 UG20250592 ANGEL JOJU 946

8 UG20250571 ASHNA JOY 945

9 UG20250506 AFNA P A 945

10 UG20250554 DEVANGANA C S 941

11 UG20250214 NOAH SHIJO 931

12 UG20250346 ANGEL ROSE K T 930

13 UG20250383 DEVANANDA A S 928

14 UG20250275 ARYANANDHA ASHOK 927

15 UG20250473 ANCY C T 919

16 UG20250588 SRADHA LAKSHMI 918

17 UG20250334 ANGEL ROSE K P 915

18 UG20250443 ANNA JOHNSON 915

19 UG20250728 DASARA K U 914

20 UG20250770 ATHULYA T R 913

21 UG20250143 KRISHNAPRIYA K B 904

22 UG20250217 AMALA BABU E 902

23 UG20250369 ADITHYA P B 900

24 UG20250284 FATHIMATH ZAHRA 895

25 UG20250441 JASLA A A 893

26 UG20250696 JISMARIYA SHIJU 886

27 UG20250722 KRISHNA P V 885

28 UG20250575 FLAVIA ROSE 876

29 UG20250615 RAMISHA V R 874

30 UG20250127 SREE GOURI KS 874

31 UG20250405 THIRTHA.C.P 866

32 UG20250268 ANASWARA ALUNGAL 861

33 UG20250069 SHIFANA RAIHAN V.S 855

34 UG20250118 ASNA. A 851

35 UG20250685 NANDANA P S 850

36 UG20250259 ANAGHA K U 849

37 UG20250271 AKSHAYA P SAJEESH 848

38 UG20250164 ALISHA SAJAN 838

39 UG20250669 LAKSHMI M HARIDAS 835

40 UG20250768 MALAVIKA A 833

41 UG20250539 ADHITHYA K M 825

42 UG20250542 ASIN FATHIMA H 821

43 UG20250330 MITHRAJA C S 817

44 UG20250704 ARDRA ANILKUMAR 810

45 UG20250376 MEREENA K P 806

46 UG20250599 POOJA K P 799

47 UG20250755 AISWARYA K 797

48 UG20250695 SANAYA SIVAPRAKASH 792

49 UG20250500 BIYA C B 790

50 UG20250651 ADITHYA K S 787

51 UG20250803 FATHIMA SHEMIN V M 785

52 UG20250054 LINTA JIJI 768

53 UG20250278 MARJANA PARVEEN 763



54 UG20250598 JOEMOL JOSHY 755

55 UG20250786 SOUPARNIKA K C 747

56 UG20250387 NASILA P N 737

57 UG20250693 GLORIYA JOBY 694

58 UG20250718 ANAMIKA K F 669

59 UG20250246 ANCY ANTONY 668

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250488 JELIN THOMAS 967

2 UG20250525 ANNA MARRIYA 950

3 UG20250592 ANGEL JOJU 946

4 UG20250571 ASHNA JOY 945

5 UG20250346 ANGEL ROSE K T 930

6 UG20250334 ANGEL ROSE K P 915

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250443 ANNA JOHNSON 915

2 UG20250217 AMALA BABU E 902

3 UG20250696 JISMARIYA SHIJU 886

4 UG20250575 FLAVIA ROSE 876

5 UG20250164 ALISHA SAJAN 838

6 UG20250376 MEREENA K P 806

7 UG20250500 BIYA C B 790

8 UG20250054 LINTA JIJI 768

9 UG20250598 JOEMOL JOSHY 755

10 UG20250693 GLORIYA JOBY 694

11 UG20250718 ANAMIKA K F 669

12 UG20250246 ANCY ANTONY 668

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250722 KRISHNA P V 885

2 UG20250615 RAMISHA V R 874

3 UG20250539 ADHITHYA K M 825

4 UG20250330 MITHRAJA C S 817

5 UG20250786 SOUPARNIKA K C 747

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

No Students present in Confirmed list

SPORTS - (Confirmed List) 

SPORTS - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

Person with disabilities (PWD) - (Confirmed List) 

ST - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR/ SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR/ SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list



1 UG20250293 ALHIBA K S 941

2 UG20250126 ANN ROSE CHANDY 894

3 UG20250216 ANGEL ANTONY 852

Outstanding Sports Quota - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

Outstanding Sports Quota - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

No Students present in waiting list

LAKSHADWEEP - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

LAKSHADWEEP - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

Person with disabilities (PWD) - (Waiting List) 


